
PACHET MATERIALE CONFORM DESCRIERE

I.D.: 47618684

Data publicarii	25.06.20	Coduri CPV	32421000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.989,00 RON - 3.989,00 RON

Descriere: 1 PATCH PANEL TELEFONIC 1U 25 PORT 8P4C +SUPPORT CABLURI 1 buc 180.81 180.81 2 TP-LINK SWITCH 24 PORT GIGABIT TL-SG1024D DESK/RM 2 buc 327.73 655.46 3 APC BATERIE UPS APCRBC124 3 buc 353.70 1061.10 4 PATRIOT SSD 240GB SATA3 PBU240GS25SSDR 1 buc 166.50 166.50 5 WELL CABLU UTP CAT5 CUPRU 1112 buc 1.13 1256.56 6 CANON CARTUS 703COMP 3 buc 86.51 259.53 7 HP TONER BK CARTR 9K SPH CF226X/CRG052H 1 buc 126.05 126.05 8 GOODRAM SSD CL100 120GB SSDPR-CL100-120 2 buc 110.34 220.68 9 TEL-0080 MODULAR PLUG 8/8 RJ45 93 buc 0.67 62.31 Valoare totală 3989.00
